
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 1 at  DEL (CLM  1m 12000)  on  October 6, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
6  Coax ‐ tracked ins, no rally                                       1    $2.10   $2.10   $0.00   
3  Lady Gregoria ‐ needed more                                        6            $2.10   $0.00   
1  Miss Gray ‐ roused into final 1/8                                  3                    $0.00   
4  Be Good to Us ‐ outrun                                             4
                                                                          Ex: $2.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 2 at  DEL (MDN  7½f 18000)  on  October 6, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
7  Fort Desoto ‐ 4‐5p 2nd, bid to str                                 6    $3.40   $2.20   $0.00   
1  Expect Drama ‐ bumped foe start                                    7            $2.80   $0.00   
6  Stormin Hongkong ‐ stalked, bid, gamely                            1                    $0.00   
4  Seville Barber ‐                                                   4
                                                                          Ex: $3.70  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 3 at  DEL (CLM  5½f 12000)  on  October 6, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Flat Out Mine ‐ chased, clear in 2nd                               8    $19.00  $9.20   $4.60   
4  Tapitontheside ‐ needed closing kick                               5            $7.80   $5.40   
8  Salsa Lane ‐ bumped start                                          4                    $2.20   
5  Return Video ‐ showed little                                       1
                                                                          Ex: $130.50  Tri: $140.90

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 4 at  DEL (CLM  1 1/16 18000)  on  October 6, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
6  Panama Papers ‐ bid, fought gamely                                 13   $6.60   $3.60   $2.80   
13  Great Bend ‐ bump st, bore out str                                11           $3.60   $3.00   
1  English Tudor ‐ 3‐4w,shift out,wllng                               1                    $8.00   
10  Gilgimesh ‐ weakened drive                                        10
                                                                          Ex: $14.00  Tri: $58.45

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 5 at  DEL (CLM  1m70 14000)  on  October 6, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Mambo At the Gym ‐ lacked a solid rally                            3    $7.40   $3.80   $2.80   
5  Wild Man ‐ bid 4p, drew off                                        4            $3.80   $2.40   
2  The Catmancan ‐ weakened late                                      2                    $2.10   
4  Hiram ‐ bobbled st,again after                                     5
                                                                          Ex: $16.40  Tri: $13.45

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  DEL (CLM  1m70 12000)  on  October 6, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
6  Social Stranger ‐ rail factor, tired                               6    $2.80   $2.10   $2.10   
4  Royal Marine ‐ stalked, bid, gamely                                4            $2.10   $2.10   
3  Grit ‐ rail bid, needed more                                       3                    $3.00   
1  Liberal Spin ‐ ran down rival for 2nd                              1
                                                                          Ex: $1.90  Tri: $3.35

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 7 at  DEL (MDN  1 1/16 18000)  on  October 6, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
8  Ambition Mission ‐ bid, edged for second                           8    $5.40   $3.20   $2.10   
9  Big Shack ‐ mid‐move, nothing late                                 1            $5.80   $2.80   
2  More Than Teddy ‐ slow st, second best                             2                    $2.10   
1  Hero of Fire ‐ closed, too late                                    9
                                                                          Ex: $19.10  Tri: $12.95

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 8 at  DEL (CLM  5f 17000)  on  October 6, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
5  Bioterp ‐ willingly to close gap                                   1    $11.40  $0.00   $0.00   
9  Bionda ‐ vied 2p, tired                                            9            $0.00   $0.00   
1  Just too Much ‐ pressed, led, weakened                             5                    $0.00   
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

 



 DEL on October 6, 2018
 
 Race: 1  1m   Clm 5000                                                   Race: 5  1m70   Clm 8000  Turf
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 6‐3‐1‐4       6‐1‐3‐4       3‐4‐1‐6       1‐3‐4‐6                        3‐5‐2‐4       3‐2‐5‐1       5‐11‐4‐2      2‐3‐5‐11
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 1 Miss Gray              4‐5    Cedeno C          Imp                   *3 Mambo At the Gym       6‐1    Cedeno C          
*6 Coax                   3‐1    Quiles A                                 2 The Catmancan          8‐1    Suarez A          Imp 
 3 Lady Gregoria          4‐1    Solis M           Imp                    5 Wild Man               10‐1   Coa K J           Imp 
 4 Be Good to Us          15‐1   Rodriguez P                              4 Hiram                  15‐1   Chiappe R         
                                                                          11 Hard Drive            20‐1   Betancourt J R    
                                                                          1 Pop Rocks Lady         20‐1   Panell D          Imp 

 Race: 2  7½f   Wmd 25000  Turf                                           Race: 6  1m70   Clm 5000  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 7‐1‐6‐4       7‐6‐1‐4       1‐6‐7‐4       6‐7‐1‐4                        6‐4‐3‐1       6‐3‐4‐1       1‐5‐4‐6       2‐4‐1‐6
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 6 Stormin Hongkong       2‐1    Rosado J                                 4 Royal Marine           9‐5    Garcia J A        Imp 
*7 Fort Desoto            3‐1    Suarez A                                *6 Social Stranger        5‐2    Ortega J          
 1 Expect Drama           4‐1    Cedeno C                                 1 Liberal Spin           7‐2    Chiappe R         
 4 Seville Barber         12‐1   Chiappe R                                3 Grit                   6‐1    Halliday V        4X4 
                                                                          2 Starship Frontier      8‐1    Betancourt J R    4X4 
                                                                          5 El Mayito              8‐1    Mera J C          

 Race: 3  5½f   Clm 7500n2l                                               Race: 7  1 1/16   Md 20000  Turf
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 2‐4‐8‐5       2‐8‐5‐4       2‐3‐1‐8       2‐3‐4‐8                        8‐9‐2‐1       8‐2‐11‐1      12‐4‐11‐9     2‐8‐9‐1
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 4 Tapitontheside         2‐1    Cedeno C                                 9 Big Shack              4‐1    Garcia J A        4X4 
*2 Flat Out Mine          5‐2    Rose J            Imp                    2 More Than Teddy        8‐1    Cedeno C          
 8 Salsa Lane             4‐1    Suarez A                                 1 Hero of Fire           10‐1   Halliday V        
 5 Return Video           6‐1    Uske S                                  *8 Ambition Mission       15‐1   Coa K J           
 7 Benny Jr.              8‐1    Quiles A          Imp                    11 Fresh Wine            20‐1   Powell R          Imp 
 3 Godspeed Tommy         12‐1   Mera J C                                 12 Royal Quatorze        20‐1   Escobar E         
 1 Military Citizen       20‐1   Escobar E                                4 Sterlings Humberto     20‐1   Rodriguez P       

 Race: 4  1 1/16   Clm 20000n2l  Turf                                     Race: 8  5f   Clm 15000  Turf
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 6‐13‐1‐10     6‐1‐13‐10     13‐2‐1‐10     1‐6‐13‐10                      5‐9‐1‐        5‐1‐9‐        5‐1‐9‐        5‐1‐9‐
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 13 Great Bend            5‐1    Suarez A          Imp                   *5 Bioterp                7‐2    Suarez A          
*6 Panama Papers          6‐1    Chiappe R         Imp                    9 Bionda                 10‐1   Panas D A         
 10 Gilgimesh             8‐1    Coa K J           Imp                    1 Just too Much          12‐1   Garcia J A        
 11 Sir Douglas           10‐1   Uske S            
 1 English Tudor          12‐1   Ortega J          
 2 Most Likely            20‐1   Cedeno C          
 3 Cullasaja King         20‐1   Quiles A          Imp 
 4 Sky Ace                20‐1   Rodriguez P       4X4 Imp 


